
Lap 
3 
4 
5 
6 

(104) Jules Avril 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

(120) Nikita Nikishov 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

(110) Mathias Kjellerup 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

(171) Paul Grisel 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

(131) Jake Menten 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

(145) Rayane Bourguignon 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

(199) Jakub Kubera 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

(146) Igor Kuczynski 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

(172) Aloyzas Cekavicius 
1 
2 

Time of Day 
9:34:15.337 
9:35:34.725 
9:36:54.229 
9:38:12.734 

9:31:53.362 
9:33:13.692 
9:34:32.891 
9:35:51.577 
9:37:10.148 

9:31:50.492 
9:33:09.287 
9:34:28.556 
9:35:47.598 
9:37:06.665 

9:31:42.972 
9:33:04.838 
9:34:25.128 
9:35:44.869 
9:37:04.008 

9:31:40.801 
9:33:01.492 
9:34:21.081 
9:35:40.310 
9:37:00.081 
9:38:20.233 

9:31:41.329 
9:33:06.357 
9:34:26.308 
9:35:46.019 
9:37:05.427 

9:31:41.629 
9:33:08.026 
9:34:27.778 
9:35:48.514 
9:37:07.971 

9:31:39.863 
9:33:00.042 
9:34:20.175 
9:35:40.467 
9:37:00.103 
9:38:20.627 

9:31:42.696 
9:33:04.477 
9:34:24.572 
9:35:44.681 
9:37:04.331 

9:32:01.472 
9:33:26.003 

Lap Tm 
1:18.504 
1:19.388 
1:19.504 
1:18.505 

1:21.038 
1:20.330 
1:19.199 
1:18.686 
1:18.571 

1:19.271 
1:18.795 
1:19.269 
1:19.042 
1:19.067 

1:23.414 
1:21.866 
1:20.290 
1:19.741 
1:19.139 

1:22.791 
1:20.691 
1:19.589 
1:19.229 
1:19.771 
1:20.152 

1:22.888 
1:25.028 
1:19.951 
1:19.711 
1:19.408 

1:22.498 
1:26.397 
1:19.752 
1:20.736 
1:19.457 

1:22.775 
1:20.179 
1:20.133 
1:20.292 
1:19.636 
1:20.524 

1:22.549 
1:21.781 
1:20.095 
1:20.109 
1:19.650 

1:35.553 
1:24.531 

Diff 

+0.884 
+1.000 
+0.001 

+2.467 
+1.759 
+0.628 
+0.115 

+0.476 

+0.474 
+0.247 
+0.272 

+4.275 
+2.727 
+1.151 
+0.602 

+3.562 
+1.462 
+0.360 

+0.542 
+0.923 

+3.480 
+5.620 
+0.543 
+0.303 

+3.041 
+6.940 
+0.295 
+1.279 

+3.139 
+0.543 
+0.497 
+0.656 

+0.888 

+2.899 
+2.131 
+0.445 
+0.459 

+13.272 
+2.250 

S1 Tm 
30.983 
31.278 
31.220 

30.887 

32.024 
31.790 
31.190 

30.890 
31.023 

31.745 
31.276 
31.339 
31.605 

31.234 

33.644 
31.840 
31.734 
31.474 

31.306 

32.511 
32.379 

31.396 
31.423 
31.446 
31.734 

32.740 
32.046 
31.897 

31.327 
31.361 

32.790 
32.062 
31.677 
31.737 

31.668 

33.663 
31.714 
31.691 

31.486 
31.648 
32.130 

33.091 
32.001 
31.840 

31.631 
31.637 

32.677 
33.187 

S2 Tm 
23.854 
24.298 
24.826 

23.684 

25.199 
24.631 
24.182 
24.052 

23.979 

23.800 
23.599 
24.042 
23.867 
24.188 

25.588 
25.962 
24.837 
24.467 

24.103 

25.506 
24.158 
24.216 

23.703 
24.332 
24.230 

25.102 
29.116 

24.108 
24.402 
24.228 

25.255 
30.098 
24.212 
24.593 

24.098 

24.776 
24.617 

24.214 
24.723 
24.340 
24.497 

24.867 
25.794 
24.180 
24.435 

24.174 

34.589 
25.800 

S3 Tm 
23.667 
23.812 

23.458 
23.934 

23.815 
23.909 
23.827 
23.744 

23.569 

23.726 
23.920 
23.888 

23.570 
23.645 

24.182 
24.064 

23.719 
23.800 
23.730 

24.774 
24.154 

23.977 
24.103 
23.993 
24.188 

25.046 
23.866 
23.946 
23.982 

23.819 

24.453 
24.237 
23.863 
24.406 

23.691 

24.336 
23.848 
24.228 
24.083 

23.648 
23.897 

24.591 
23.986 
24.075 
24.043 

23.839 

28.287 
25.544 

Lap 

(159) Markas Silkunas 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

(108) Mees Houben 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

(196) Mateja Radenkovic 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

(198) Lawrence Herbots 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

(155) Tom Langlois 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

(191) Jakub Gasparovic 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

(123) Toms Strele 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

(103) Mats Van Rooijen 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

(105) Romeo Roussel 
1 
2 

Time of Day 

9:31:35.021 
9:32:53.420 
9:34:10.951 
9:35:28.694 
9:36:46.030 
9:38:04.376 

9:31:41.013 
9:32:59.357 
9:34:17.292 
9:35:34.955 
9:36:53.074 
9:38:10.556 

9:31:34.511 
9:32:53.332 
9:34:12.379 
9:35:30.586 
9:36:48.339 
9:38:06.290 

9:31:53.995 
9:33:11.819 
9:34:29.937 
9:35:48.271 
9:37:06.401 

9:31:48.411 
9:33:07.473 
9:34:26.528 
9:35:49.969 
9:37:08.161 

9:31:36.745 
9:32:55.573 
9:34:13.922 
9:35:32.391 
9:36:50.851 
9:38:09.125 

9:31:39.587 
9:32:58.230 
9:34:16.884 
9:35:35.544 
9:36:53.938 
9:38:12.456 

9:31:40.834 
9:33:00.691 
9:34:19.900 
9:35:38.765 
9:36:57.701 
9:38:16.139 

9:31:37.474 
9:32:56.833 

Lap Tm 

1:18.690 
1:18.399 
1:17.531 
1:17.743 
1:17.336 
1:18.346 

1:21.184 
1:18.344 
1:17.935 
1:17.663 
1:18.119 
1:17.482 

1:18.880 
1:18.821 
1:19.047 
1:18.207 
1:17.753 
1:17.951 

1:18.400 
1:17.824 
1:18.118 
1:18.334 
1:18.130 

1:19.466 
1:19.062 
1:19.055 
1:23.441 
1:18.192 

1:19.881 
1:18.828 
1:18.349 
1:18.469 
1:18.460 
1:18.274 

1:20.810 
1:18.643 
1:18.654 
1:18.660 
1:18.394 
1:18.518 

1:22.213 
1:19.857 
1:19.209 
1:18.865 
1:18.936 
1:18.438 

1:20.082 
1:19.359 

Diff 

+1.354 
+1.063 
+0.195 
+0.407 

+1.010 

+3.702 
+0.862 
+0.453 
+0.181 
+0.637 

+1.127 
+1.068 
+1.294 
+0.454 

+0.198 

+0.576 

+0.294 
+0.510 
+0.306 

+1.274 
+0.870 
+0.863 
+5.249 

+1.607 
+0.554 
+0.075 
+0.195 
+0.186 

+2.416 
+0.249 
+0.260 
+0.266 

+0.124 

+3.775 
+1.419 
+0.771 
+0.427 
+0.498 

+1.578 
+0.855 

S1 Tm 

31.292 
30.693 
30.651 
30.658 

30.505 
31.060 

32.395 
31.320 
30.598 
30.650 
30.920 

30.444 

31.305 
31.121 
31.521 
30.829 
30.808 

30.784 

30.779 
30.337 
30.577 
30.652 
30.589 

31.545 
30.949 
31.248 
36.193 
31.032 

31.854 
30.962 
31.036 

30.837 
30.982 
31.020 

32.286 
31.101 
30.958 

30.914 
31.090 
30.938 

32.893 
31.642 
31.314 

31.030 
31.113 
31.095 

32.170 
30.969 

S2 Tm 

23.801 
24.029 

23.469 
23.546 
23.472 
23.718 

24.265 
23.677 
23.670 

23.579 
23.764 
23.721 

23.928 
23.851 
23.656 
23.572 

23.381 
23.520 

23.807 
24.066 
23.932 
24.036 
23.914 

24.122 
24.325 
24.031 

23.606 
23.801 

24.112 
24.056 
23.763 
23.811 
23.841 

23.745 

24.572 
23.917 
24.018 
24.216 

23.876 
23.975 

24.696 
24.289 
24.328 
24.091 
24.164 

23.813 

24.147 
24.482 

S3 Tm 

23.597 
23.677 
23.411 
23.539 

23.359 
23.568 

24.524 
23.347 
23.667 
23.434 
23.435 

23.317 

23.647 
23.849 
23.870 
23.806 

23.564 
23.647 

23.814 
23.421 
23.609 
23.646 
23.627 

23.799 
23.788 
23.776 
23.642 

23.359 

23.915 
23.810 
23.550 
23.821 
23.637 

23.509 

23.952 
23.625 
23.678 
23.530 

23.428 
23.605 

24.624 
23.926 
23.567 
23.744 
23.659 

23.530 

23.765 
23.908 
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Lap Time of Day Lap Tm Diff S1 Tm S2 Tm S3 Tm Lap 
3 
4 
5 

Time of Day 
9:35:36.288 
9:36:59.339 
9:38:21.620 

Lap Tm 
2:10.285 
1:23.051 
1:22.281 

Diff 
+48.004 
+0.770 

S1 Tm 
33.452 
33.147 
32.785 

S2 Tm 
25.483 
25.329 

25.130 

S3 Tm 
1:11.350 

24.575 
24.366 
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